Track Kings
Fazenda Capuava
25/09/2022 ro=

ITrack Day King_]s

Track

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

7C 25/09/2022 16:24.
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(23) Denis Resende
1 1:52.297 +3.267 16:46:14.190
2 1:50.718 +1.688 16:48:04.908
3 1:49.030 - 16:49:53.938
4 1:50.285 +1.255 16:51:44.223
5 1:52.750 +3.720 16:53:36.973
(5) Alfredo Branco Novaes
1 1:51.374 +2.098 16:46:14.531
2 1:49.276 - 16:48:03.807
3 1:50.578 +1.302 16:49:54.385
4 3:26.547 +1:37.271 16:53:20.932
(15) Claudio Mario da Silva
1 2:13.985 +18.625 16:45:47.542
2 2:02.006 +6.646 16:47:49.548
3 1:57.620 +2.260 16:49:47.168
4 1:56.437 +1.077 16:51:43.605
5 1:55.360 - 16:53:38.965
(11) Bruno Souza do Nascimento
1 2:15.191 +16.472 16:45:43.412
2 2:03.182 +4.463 16:47:46.594
3 2:01.156 +2.437 16:49:47.750
4 1:58.719 - 16:51:46.469
5 2:00.550 +1.831 16:53:47.019
6 1:59.444 +0.725 16:55:46.463
(50) Julio Cesar David
1 2:18.472 +12.064 16:46:24.205
2 2:10.504 +4.096 16:48:34.709
3 2:08.926 +2.518 16:50:43.635
4 2:08.139 +1.731 16:52:51.774
5 2:06.408 - 16:54:58.182
(10) Bruno dos Santos Brito
1 2:29.332 +20.279 16:46:36.049
2 2:09.053 - 16:48:45.102
3 2:26.446 +17.393 16:51:11.548
4 2:09.107 +0.054 16:53:20.655
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